Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place

16035 Kori -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches

Armband
12037
12025

16 inches

Armband
16047
16053

20 inches

Armband
20017
20019
20034
20055
20083

Call Name
Sam
OhNo

Call Name
Jagger

Chase

Call Name
Tony
Tiramisu
Letty
Kody

Scout

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

142 yds
Time yps
37.18 3.819
144 yds
Time yps
54.14 2.660
146 yds
Time yps
61.71 2.366
52.08 2.803
41.36 3.530
48.11 3.035

N P P N P

w T
0 0
0 0
w T
0 0
1 1
W T
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0

SCT 76 sec

SCT 72sec

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
F

0
0

Course Faults

F

0

3

Course Faults

F

2
3
2
3
1

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
E Score Place
0 95 1
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q: 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

P O O O O m



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches

Armband
12012

16 inches

Armband
16027
16050

20 inches

Armband
20035
20056
20045
20046
20066
20070

Call Name

Tara

Call Name
Dobby

Skooter

Call Name
Knox
Capone
Gem
Fiona
Mace

Zip

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

151 yds
Time yps
53.77 2.808
154 yds
Time yps
68.87 2.236
156 yds
Time yps
4439 3.514
47.69 3.271
62.29 2.504
38.09 4.096

N N R X

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 1 1

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 3
1 0 2

Qs: 0

o m

Qs:0

o m

Qs:3

L, O O O O m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ
ABS

NQs 2

Score
95
95
90

NQ
NQ
ABS

Open - Regular

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 60

Place



Standard Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

24 inches

Armband
24011
24016
24018
24022

Call Name
Xerxes
Grayson

*Keegan

Swizzle

Yardage:

156 yds
Time yps
47.89 3.257
72.12 2.163
75.03 2.079
4461 3.497

o W o o =X

Course Faults

w

1
1
0
0

SCT 66 sec

T

0
0
0
0

F

0
0
2
1

O O O O m

NQs 3

Score

95
NQ
NQ
NQ

Open - Regular

%Q: 25

Place

1



Standard Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8004 Tango 57.29 3.107

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12007 Jacoby 60.93 2921
12019 Simba -
12039 E.T. -

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 Jinx 47.79 3.871
16004 Si 63.22 2.926
16033 Yancy --

N A N

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
w T F

2 0 2

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1
1 0 1

SCT 70sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
2 0 1
2 0 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ
-- ABS

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
£ Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ



Standard Results
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20031 Mahnstah 38.28 4.990
20039 Lithium 39.49 4.837
20022 Howie 41.84 4.565
20026 Katniss -
20049 Leia -
20028 Keeva --
20059 Fancy --
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24006 Stig -
24017 Jack 5499 3.473

o O o o o x

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 67 sec
W T
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
1 0
SCT 71 sec
W T
2 0
1 0

F

o »r O O O

E
1

2

Excellent - Regular

Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8022 Belle 47.40 3.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8028 Tommie 50.13 3.551 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8006 Buffy 58.23 3.057 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8018 Minnow 59.41 2.996 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8002 Cocoa -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8008 Bug 70.24 2534 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8009 Aura 61.44 2.897 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8015 Dot 38.20 4.660 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8027 Frankie -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
8032 Merlin 53.13 3.350 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8014 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs 9 %Q: 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12029 Dixie 42.66 4.173 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12036 Portia 42.99 4.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12048 Dash 4326 4.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12022 RingoPhire 45.08 3.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12010 Rock 4547 3.915 0 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Cruz 46.56 3.823 0 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Buzz 49.94 3.564 0 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Asti 50.33 3.537 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Pita -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12004 Freyja 5299 3.359 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12006 Zoom 50.43 3.530 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12020 Lindy 4424 4.024 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12023 Brodie 60.29 2.952 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12024 Evie 5290 3.365 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
12034 Zap It! 64.13 2.776 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12042 Gidget 59.51 2991 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12051 Heyu 66.53 2.675 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12009 Bowen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 DJ -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12035 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12041 Trixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:6 NQs8  %Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16049 Mysti 36.46 5.074 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16023 Joule 49.14 3.765 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16007 Jovi 52.63 3.515 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16012 Rocket 53.29 3472 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16008 Ollie 5419 3414 0 0 0 0 0 100
16048 Quinn 55.84 3.313 0 0 0 0 0 100
16011 Audrey 54.27 3.409 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16028 Caris 60.61 3.052 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16039 Bobbie 86.29 2.144 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16040 Torrey 59.02 3.135 2 4 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

16043 Aislinn 42.82 4.320 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16045 Gyver 41.94 4.411 O 0 0O 1 o© NQ
16046 Mo Z - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16055 Vu - o 1 0 o0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs 15 %Q:25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20069 Mr. T 35.65 5.358 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20008 Cora 4412 4.329 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20064 Roscoe 4931 3.873 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20072 Lexi 5342 3.575 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20009 Caoilainn 53.50 3.570 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 55.21 3.460 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20003 Wit 75.98 2514 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20004 Kimber 53.33 3.581 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20011 Ticket 52.65 3.628 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20013 Preacher -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20015 Dyne 46.56 4.102 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20020 Penny 53.49 3571 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20021 Duke 47.79  3.997 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20030 Sierra 57.73 3.309 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20032 Cyclone 46.82 4.079 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20040 Alabi 69.65 2.742 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20042 Tory 51.89 3.681 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20050 Nikki 38.95 4.904 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20076
20085
20012
20037
20067

24 inches

Armband
24002
24015
24021
24001
24003
24004
24005
24009
24010
24012
24020
24013
24014

Pirate
Busy
Jenna
Hobby
Kindle

Call Name
Tyler
Benny
Lizzie
Juvi
Chelsea
Wile E

*Journey
Star

*Ella
T-Bo
Solar
Stella

Maken

Yardage:

58.48 3.266
191 yds
Time yps
43.78 4.363
49.68 3.845
58.59 3.260
54.26 3.520
44.07 4.334
4155 4.597
45.04 4.241
54.01 3.536
51.77 3.689
48.24  3.959
49.17 3.884

o O r Ok Ok B O O Oom=m

Course Faults

3 0
0 0
SCT 71sec
W T
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

O kb O O » P O O O OMmM

OO O O O O O O O o o om

Qs:3 NQs 8

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

%Q: 27

Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8013 Puff Daddy 41.11 3.454 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20016 Meyer 79.52 1.836 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20053 Chance 68.29 2.138 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20058 Manda - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20081 Honey 52.07 2.804 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 151 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8017 Stewie 85.71 1.762

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16024 Kharma --

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 0 0 0

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1

Score

NQ

o m

Qs:0 NQsO

Score

-- ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q:

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12040 Scone 88.28 2.096 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16017 Yoshi 41.77 4.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

20044 Pippa 59.93 3.187 1 0 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4001 Brooke 4542 3.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Poppy - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
4003 Tip 61.03 2.917 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4009 Sam 73.25 2.430 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
8010 Sprocket 79.49 2.239 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Dart - 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
8034 Gidget 69.20 2572 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8011 Bonnie - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R ({“,A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12046 Thor 50.81 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12032 Puggle 55.47 3.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12018 Lexi 57.25 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12031 Willie 60.26  3.070 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12016 Keanu 62.70 2.951 0 0 0 0 0 100
12030 Cowboy 64.72 2.858 0 0 0 0 0 100
12013 Trouble 66.91 2.765 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20078 Rhythm 40.36 4.732 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16029 Colt 41.17 4.639 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Kip 55.31 3.453 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16010 Magic 61.92 3.085 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16020 Winny 57.54 3.319 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16021 Danko 41.63 4.588 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16038 June-Bug 56.25 3.396 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16054 Bonnie 76.19 2.507 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20057 Lexie 40.43 4.724 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20047 Cooper 51.87 3.682 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20079 Peyton 59.12 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20071 Boomer 61.46 3.108 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20001 Maggie 56.93 3.355 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20073 Zephyr 58.63 3.258 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20054 *Stella - - - -- -- -- ABS
20060 Hux -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20082 Danni - - - - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place

16035 Kori 24.64 4.343 2 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12012 Tara 34.24 3.037

12025 OhNo -

12037 Sam 2452 4241
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16047 Jagger 2450 4.367
20 inches Yardage: 110 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

20034 Letty 17.07 6.444

20017 Tony 28.69 3.834

20019 Tiramisu 46.16 2.383

20035 Knox 17.70  6.215

SCT 42 sec

R w

2 2

1 1

1 1
SCT 39 sec

R w

1 1
SCT 37 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

1 1

0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

1
1
0

E
0

F

0
1
0
1

o O o m

E
0

O O O O m

Novice B - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ

Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

24 inches Yardage: 110 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24016 Grayson 2495 4.409
24011 Xerxes 21.29 5.167

Novice B - Regular

SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1

o 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/23/2017
* = Weimaraner
12 inches Yardage: 131yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12039 E.T. - -
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16053 Chase 49.25 2.761

16050 Skooter -- --
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

20056 Capone 31.79 4.404

20045 Gem 46.50 3.011

20059 Fancy 2493 5.616

20066 Mace 21.04 6.654

SCT 44 sec

Course Faults
w F

SCT 42 sec

Course Faults
w F

1 1

SCT 40 sec

N O W O X

Course Faults
w F

0 0
1 1
1 0
2 2

E

O O O O m

Qs: 0

Qs:0

Qs:1

Open - Regular

NQs O %0Q:
Score Place
ABS

NQs 1 %Q: 0
Score Place

NQ
ABS

NQs 3 %Q: 25
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24018 *Keegan 57.41 2.439
24022 Swizzle 29.22 4791

Open - Regular

SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
4 0 1 0 NQ

1 1 2 o0 NQ



JWW Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8031 Roddy 68.45 2.367
8004 Tango --

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12007 Jacoby 52.53 3.084
12019 Simba 52.98 3.058

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 Jinx 32.12 5.199
16027 Dobby 63.73 2.620
16033 Yancy 58.78 2.841

SCT 53sec

Course Faults
w F

0 0

SCT 50 sec

R
2

4

Course Faults
w F

0 0
5 4

SCT 48 sec

N O X™

Course Faults
w F

2 2
0 0
1 0

E

E
0

0

o O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
ABS

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20020 Penny 3159 5413 0 0 0 0 100 1

20026 Katniss 29.68 5.761 0 0 1 0 NQ
20028 Keeva 41.13 4.158 1 0 0 0 NQ
20039 Lithium 33.37 5.124 1 3 0 0 NQ
20046 Fiona 3552 4.814 2 0 1 0 NQ
20070 Zip - - - - -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa}t:ults E Score Place
24006 Stig 30.81 5.550 0 0 0 0 100 1
24005 *Journey 31.62 5.408 2 1 1 0 NQ
24017 Jack 36.67 4.663 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53sec Qs:6 NQs3 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
8015 Dot 27.56 5.878 0 0 0 0 100 1
8002 Cocoa 33.87 4.783 0 0 0 0 100 2
8009 Aura 34.89 4.643 0 0 0 0 100 3
8022 Belle 36.30 4.463 0 0 0 0 100 4

8006 Buffy 4190 3.866 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Bug 51.46 3.148 0 0 0 0 100
8003 BJ - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8018 Minnow -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8028 Tommie 37.29 4.344 0 1 0 0 NQ
8014 Chena -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8027 Frankie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8032 Merlin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:12 NQs 5 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12048 Dash 29.64 5.466 0 0 0 0 100 1
12029 Dixie 30.19 5.366 0 0 0 0 100 2
12022 RingoPhire 30.87 5.248 0 0 0 0 100 3
12014 Asti 31.00 5.226 0 0 0 0 100 4
12010 Rock 31.38 5.163 0 0 0 0 100
12024 Evie 31.64 5.120 0 0 0 0 100
12023 Brodie 3287 4.929 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Zoom 3294 4918 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12042 Gidget 34.79 4.657 0 0 0 0 100
12049 Buzz 36.46 4.443 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Pita 37.69 4.298 0 0 0 0 100
12051 Heyu 39.31 4121 0 0 0 0 100
12004 Freyja 3425 4.730 1 1 1 0 NQ
12020 Lindy 29.53 5.486 1 1 0 0 NQ
12034 Zap It! 3291 4.923 0 1 0 0 NQ
12036 Portia 33.22 4.877 1 0 0 0 NQ
12038 Cruz -- 1 2 2 1 NQ
12009 Bowen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12033 DJ - - ABS
12035 Dylan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12041 Trixie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:6 NQs6  %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16049 Mysti 26.88 6.213 0 0 0 0 100 1
16043 Aislinn 27.74 6.020 0 0 0 0 100 2
16045 Gyver 29.33 5.694 0 0 0 0 100 3
16055 Vu 32.38 5.158 0 0 0 0 100 4
16023 Joule 3483 4.795 0 0 0 0 100
16009 Bodie 4574 3.651 0 0 0 0 100
16004 Si 30.48 5.479 0 1 0 0 NQ
16007 Jovi -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16012 Rocket 48.29 3.458 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

16028 Caris 28.58 5.843 0 0 2 0 NQ
16039 Bobbie 46.35 3.603 1 2 1 0 NQ
16040 Torrey 36.72 4.548 2 2 1 0 NQ
16008 Ollie - - ABS
16011 Audrey - - ABS
16048 Quinn - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQs 12 %Q:43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
20069 Mr. T 2433 7.028 0 0 0 0 100 1
20031 Mahnstah 27.03 6.326 0 0 0 0 100 2
20004 Kimber 28.69 5.960 0 0 0 0 100 3
20085 Busy 29.69 5.760 0 0 0 0 100 4
20064 Roscoe 35.63 4.799 0 0 0 0 100
20032 Cyclone 35.85 4.770 0 0 0 0 100
20009 Caoilainn 39.28 4.353 0 0 0 0 100
20040 Alabi 43.09 3.968 0 0 0 0 100
20072 Lexi 4455 3.838 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Tango 51.63 3.312 0 0 0 0 NQ
20003 Wit 55.27 3.094 0 0 1 0 NQ
20008 Cora 37.24 4592 1 0 1 0 NQ
20011 Ticket 30.90 5.534 0 0 1 0 NQ
20013 Preacher 30.24 5.655 1 2 2 0 NQ
20015 Dyne -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20021 Duke 29.78 5.742 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20030 Sierra 48.85 3.501 2 1 1 0 NQ
20038 Blaze 4576 3.737 0 1 0 0 NQ
20049 Leia 3350 5.104 1 2 1 0 NQ
20050 Nikki 37.22 4594 0 2 0 0 NQ
20076 Pirate 40.35 4.238 1 1 2 0 NQ
20012 Jenna -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20037 Hobby - - ABS
20042 Tory - - ABS
20067 Kindle - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 48sec Qs:6  NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
24003 Chelsea 2583 6.620 0 0 0 0 100 1
24002 Tyler 30.02 5.696 0 0 0 0 100 2
24010 *Ella 3293 5.193 0 0 0 0 100 3
24012 T-Bo 33.53 5.100 0 0 0 0 100 4
24015 Benny 38.79 4.408 0 0 0 0 100
24021 Lizzie 4241 4.032 0 0 0 0 100
24001 Juvi 34.48 4.959 1 0 1 0 NQ
24004 Wile E 30.86 5.541 0 0 1 0 NQ
24020 Solar 37.76 4.529 2 2 4 0 NQ
24009 Star -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24013 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24014 Maken -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8013 Puff Daddy 26.93 3.862 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
16052 Lola 26.89 4.091 2 2 1 0 NQ
16003 Shot - - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20016 Meyer -- 2 0 2 0 NQ

20058 Manda - - - - -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner



JWW Results Open - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches Yardage: 140yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16024 Kharma - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place

20053 Chance 36.99 3.785 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faltzults E Score Place
8021 Riddle - -- -- -- - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place

16017 Yoshi 37.19 4.598 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

4inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58sec Qs:3 NQs1l %Q:75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4003 Tip 40.86 3.965 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Poppy 43.01 3.767 0 0 0 0 100 2
4009 Sam 51.95 3.118 0 0 0 0 100 3

4001 Brooke 33.53 4.831 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;lse Fallzults £ Score Place
8016 Dart 41.48 3.905 0 0 0 0 100 1
8010 Sprocket 46.84 3.459 0 0 0 0 100 2
8034 Gidget 50.32 3.219 0 0 0 0 100 3
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;lse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
12032 Puggle 37.85 4.412 0 0 0 0 100 1
12018 Lexi 40.32 4.142 0 0 0 0 100 2
12030 Cowboy 4416 3.782 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

12013 Trouble -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12026 Rudy 50.72 3.293 1 1 1 0 NQ
12040 Scone 63.33 2.637 2 0 0 0 NQ
12031 Willie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12046 Thor - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 51sec Qs:6  NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20078 Rhythm 29.42 5812 0 0 0 0 100 1
16021 Danko 30.42 5.621 0 0 0 0 100 2
16029 Colt 30.69 5.572 0 0 0 0 100 3
16038 June-Bug 31.33 5.458 0 0 0 0 100 4
16020 Winny 31.55 5.420 0 0 0 0 100
16010 Magic 4595 3.721 0 0 0 0 100
16002 Kip 41.16 4.155 1 0 0 0 NQ
16013 Heidi 41.01 4.170 1 1 1 0 NQ
16054 Bonnie -- - - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20 inches Yardage: 171yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20057 Lexie 27.54 6.209 0 0 0 0 100 1
20060 Hux 36.94 4.629 0 0 0 0 100 2
20047 Cooper 37.81 4523 0 0 0 0 100 3
20073 Zephyr 40.77 4.194 0 0 0 0 100 4
20079 Peyton 42.84 3.992 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Maggie 4579 3.734 0o 1 1 o0 NQ
20006 Banner 68.68 2.490 0 0 0 0 NQ
20071 Boomer 57.16 2.992 0 0 0 0 NQ
20054 *Stella -- - - - - - ABS
20082 Danni -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

8inches
Armband Call Name
8022 Belle

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12027 Punky
12020 Lindy
12036 Portia
12029 Dixie

Regular
SCT 34.46 sec Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100
Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
34.46 0 0 O 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.46 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 55,00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
SCT 27.94 sec Qs:3 NQs1l %Q:75
Time (\Zlyurse;:FauIEs Points Place
27.94 0o 0 0 10 1
28.06 0o 0 o0 °
33.10 0 0 0 8
- 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.94 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16040 Torrey
16009 Bodie
16011 Audrey
16033 Yancy
16027 Dobby
16028 Caris
16050 Skooter

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20026 Katniss
20030 Sierra
20040 Alabi
20076 Pirate
20003 Wit
20011 Ticket
20002 Tango
20008 Cora

Time
30.16
40.62
46.29
52.50

Time

SCT 30.16 sec

Course Faults
w F E

, O O O O O
=, O O O O O
o »r O O O O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.52
40.97
41.44
45.13
46.04
47.86
44.70
31.33

30.16
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
55.00

=
o

PN Wk~ OO N 0O

SCT 30.52 sec

Course Faults

w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

Regular
Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Points Place
10 1
4
NQ
NQ
-- ABS
Qs:6 NQs9 %Q: 40
Points Place
10 1
6
6
5
4
4
NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

20017
20022
20028
20045
20049
20059
20072
20042

24 inches

Armband

24005
24011
24010
24001
24004
24006
24015
24016
24017
24018

Tony
Howie
Keeva
Gem
Leia
Fancy
Lexi

Tory

Call Name

*Journey
Xerxes
*Ella

Juvi

Wile E

Stig

Benny
Grayson
Jack

*Keegan

Time

B B P O O O O
B O B N O kB B

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.36
32.22
32.71
36.42
28.36

34.61
43.43
35.43

30.52
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

10

w 01O N 0 ©

SCT Osec

Course Faults

W F

N O B O O B O O O O
SO r O P B B O O O O

o O O +r B O O

E

O O O »r O O O O o

Qs:4

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 6

Points
10
9
9
8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 40

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.36
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

Points
10

w s 01O N 0O

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/23/2017
* = Weimaraner
4 inches SCT 37.1sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
4003 Tip 37.10 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.10 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 51.00 6
Truncated time <= 5500 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
8 inches SCT 50.55 sec Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8010 Sprocket 50.55 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 5(Q.55 10
Truncated time <= 55 00 9
Truncated time <  60.00 8
12 inches SCT 49.63 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time %\?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
12018 Lexi 49.63 0 0 0 10 1
12040 Scone -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/23/2017
* = Weimaraner
Time Points
Truncated time = 49.63 10
Truncated time <= 54.00 9
Truncated time <= 59.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
16 inches SCT 27.2sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time C\Zl\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
20078 Rhythm 27.20 0 0 0 10 1
16029 Colt 27.72 0 0 0 9
16017 Yoshi 28.79 0 0 0 9
16038 June-Bug 33.07 0 0 0
16010 Magic 42.10 0 0 0 4
16054 Bonnie - -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 27.20 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20.inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time C\:A?urs?:Faul':Es Points Place
20053 Chance - 0 0 1 NQ
20054 *Stella - - - - - -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
7/23/2017

* = Weimaraner

Time Points



